

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19207/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2013 in WPS No.4355/2009,LPA No.296/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Akhtar, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Dey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya , Adv  
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 4-3-2014, a non-miscellaneous day.

|(Vishal Anand)  
|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)  
|Court Master

|  
|